o Y,
?,5-5 UNITED
NATIONS EP

UNEP/MED WG.447/Inf.2

UNITED NATIONS
ENVIRONMENT PROGRAMME

MEDITERRANEAN ACTION PLAN
18 May 2018 / 18 mai 2018
Original: English / Frangais

19" Meeting of the MCSD Steering Committee / 19° Réunion du Comité de pilotage de la CMDD

Teleconference, 20 June 2018 / Téléconférence, 20 juin 2018

Agenda Item 2: Adoption of the Provisional Agenda and Organization of Work
Point 2 de I’ordre du jour : Adoption de I’ordre du jour provisoire et organisation des travaux

Provisional List of Participants / Liste provisoire des participants

For environmental and cost-saving reasons, this document is printed in a limited number. Delegates are kindly requested to bring
their copies to meetings and not to request additional copies.

UNEP/MAP
Athens, 2018



UNEP/MED WG.447/Inf.2
Page 1

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS / LISTE DES PARTICIPANTS

ALBANIA / ALBANIE

Ms. llda Shahu

Expert in the SEA, EIA, Industrial Pollution,
Environmental Standarts Unit

Ministry of Tourism and Environment

Email: Ilda.Shahu@moe.gov.al
ilda_shahu@hotmail.com

ARAB NETWORK FOR ENVIRONMENT
AND DEVELOPMENT / RESEAU ARABE
POUR L’ENVIRONNEMENT ET LE
DEVELOPPEMENT (RAED)

Rapporteur

Mr. Emad Adly
General Coordinator

Tel: +202 2516 1519
Email: eadly@hotmail.com

CIRCLE OF MEDITERRANEAN
PARLIAMENTARIANS ON SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT / CERCLE DES
PARLEMENTAIRES MEDITERRANEENS
SUR LE DEVELOPPEMENT DURABLE
(COMPSUD)

Mr. Moh Rejdali
Président de la Commune de Témara, Maroc

Tel: +212 661 39 58 84
Fax: +212 537 74 75 03
Email: m_rejdali@hotmail.com

GREECE / GRECE
President / Présidente

Ms. Papaioannou Maria

Dept.of European and International Environmental
Affairs

Directorate of International and European
Activities

Hellenic Ministry of Environment and Energy

Tel: + 30 2106969313
Fax: + 30 2106969569
Email: m.papaioannou@prv.ypeka.gr

ISRAEL / ISRAEL

Ms. Rotem Shamay
Senior Coordinator Environmental Policy
Ministry of Environmental Protection

Tel: +972 26553851

Mobile: +972 506233373
Fax: +972 26553853

Email: Rotemsh@sviva.gov.il

MEDITERRANEAN SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT

SOLUTIONS NETWORK / RESEAU
MEDITERRANEEN

DES SOLUTIONS POUR LE
DEVELOPPEMENT DURABLE
(MED-SDSN)

Ms. Maria Cristina Fossi
Professor, Siena University, Italy

Tel: +3932 0437 4459
Email: fossi@unisi.it



mailto:Ilda.Shahu@moe.gov.al
mailto:m.peppa@prv.ypeka.gr

UNEP(DEPI)/MED WG.441/Inf.2
Page 2

TUNISIA / TUNISIE

Mr. Lotfi Ben Said

Director General

Department of Sustainable Development
Ministry of Local Affairs and the Environment

Tel: +216 7024 3911 / Mob: +216 9744 3288
Fax: +216 7072 8655
Email: b.said.lotfi@gmail.com

UNEP/MAP / PNUE/PAM

Mr. Gaetano Leone
Coordinator

Tel: +3021 0727 3101
Email: gaetano.leone@un.org

Ms. Tatjana Hema
Deputy Coordinator

Tel: +3021 0727 3115
Email: tatjana.hema@un.org

Mr. llias Mavroeidis
Programme Management Officer (Governance)

Tel: +3021 0727 3132
Email: ilias.mavroeidis@un.org

Mr. Julien Le Tellier
Programme Management Officer (Socio-Economic
Affairs)

Tel: +3021 0727 3133
Email: julien.letellier@un.org

PLAN BLEU REGIONAL ACTIVITY
CENTRE (BP/RAC) / CENTRE D'ACTIVITES
REGIONALES PLAN BLEU (CAR/PB)

Ms. Elen Lemaitre-Curri
Directrice / Director

Tel : +33 6 47 69 24 07
Email: elemaitre-curri@planbleu.org



mailto:b.said.lotfi@gmail.com
tel:+30
tel:+30
mailto:Julien.Letellier@unep.org



